Employee Name: //wa;aﬁ e #20

Date: Start | End | Start | End jHoliday] PTO | Gen | Mosq |Garbage] Water | Sewer | Street ;;)TJ?’L Brief Description of Work Activity
sun | 5/14/2023|/Zi¢s1 &% & A 0.00] Agmsy ; Trady [Cergz, @%‘i
Mon| 5/15/2023jgus™|S s TP 000| oYy Meanvp, Sor Tonn,
Tue | 5/16/2023|8:445]§7%%0) SISy 00| (idy (lecn Wp @«jy Domp
Wed| 5/17/2023>< >§ 0.00 |
Thur| 5/18/2023|% 66 |f Q5| 000|/C Y Cloanve Lads Domy
Fri | 5/19/2023 0.00
sat | 5/20/2023 - 23, 0.00

Weekly Total #1

Sun | 5/21/2023 0.00
Mon| 5/22/2023 0.00
Tues| 5/23/2023 0.00
Wed| 5/24/2023 0.00
Thur{ 5/25/2023 0.00
Fri 5/26/2023 0.00
Sat 5/27/2023 0.00

Weekly Total #2 — 0.00f 0.00] 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00

Weekly Total #1 0.00
Total 0.00
PTO/Holiday

Ovértime

Total Regular

Employee Signature.' /Z; Date: j/ZZ/ZﬁZ}




Time Card Report
5/14/2023 - 5/22/2023

Downloaded:  05/22/2023 02:36 PM

Regular; OT Oter Noes

Date |Week| (IN}) | (OUT) | (IN) | (OuT) | (IN) | (OUT) (IN) (OUT) | Hours | Hours | Hours
05/14 | SUN | 12:14 | 17:10 4:56
05/15 | MON | 10:46 | 17:49 7:03
05/16 | TUE | 841 | 17:24 8:43
05/17 { WED { 0:00 0:00 0:00
05/18 | THU | 9:05 | 18:14 9:09
05/19 | FRI 0:00 0:00 0:00
05/20 | SAT | 0:00 | 0:00 0:00
05/21 | SUN | 0:00 0:00 0:00
05/22 | MON | 0:00 0:00 0:00

TOTAL: 29:51

Overtime (hrs) otal (hrs):

Employee Signature: Manager Signature: Date:




